Golden Horseshoe Replacement Pin Request Form

Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip Code:	
Phone:	
E-Mail Address	
	shareling the 1407 Archives and History suling database listing uses they

Please verify your name by checking the *WV Archives and History* online database listing more than 15,000 past Golden Horseshoe recipients. The Golden Horseshoe database can be found at http://wvmemory.wvculture.org/goldenhorseshoe.html, and is part of the Archives website. The database is easy to use and can be searched by name or county. If you are a past winner and a member of the prestigious Golden Horseshoe Society, prior to requesting your replacement pin, please visit this site to assure your name is listed. If your name is not listed, please contact the WV Department of Education – Golden Horseshoe Coordinator. (Contact information below.)

Record ID #

Year:

County:

Name when Golden Horseshoe Pin was received:

Replacement pin cost is \$25.00 – Only Checks are accepted.

When you provide a check as a payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make a one-time electronic fund transfer from your account or to process the payment as an image transaction. For inquiries, please call 1-866-243-9010. When we use information from your check to make an electronic fund transfer, funds may be withdrawn from your account as soon as the same day you make your payment and you will not receive your check back from your financial institution.

- Please make your check out to: West Virginia Department of Education
- In the Memo section write in <u>GH Replacement Pin</u>

West Virginia Department of Education Attn: Golden Horseshoe 1900 Kanawha Boulevard, East Building 6 Room 360 Charleston, WV 25305 Phone: 304-558-3762 Email: <u>dllambert@k12.wv.us</u>